

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8326/2025

Ashutosh Kumar S/o Vinod Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohit Tantia, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. Anutosh Mishra, Adv. & Mr. Ashish Sharma, Adv. for Mr. Ashvin Garg, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

27/05/2026

List the matter in the month of July, 2026 as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J